
County Plan #
Objective 

Title
Objective

#91
Homeless 

Assessment
s

At least 1,600 individuals experiencing 
homelessness will complete an assessment or re-
assessment (Smart Path) to effectively prioritize 

and connect them to available housing assistance.

Year

2018 (Baseline)

2019

2020

Total Families 
Served

2259

Target

1,600 
Individuals

Measurement

Count of HMIS Smart Path Assessments

Collection Method

Monthly extract from Homeless Management Information System (HMIS).

Data

Individuals Assessed

0

1379

880


	#91

