Homeless Assessment s  At least 1,600 individuals experiencing homelessness will complete an assessment or reassessment (Smart Path) to effectively prioritize and connect them to available housing assistance.	County Plan #	Objective Title	Objective	Target
	#91	Assessment	homelessness will complete an assessment or re- assessment (Smart Path) to effectively prioritize	•

## Measurement

## Count of HMIS Smart Path Assessments

## **Collection Method**

Monthly extract from Homeless Management Information System (HMIS).

Data			
Year	Individuals Assessed		
2018 (Baseline)	0		
2019	1379		
2020	880		
Total Families Served	2259		